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14 (2014 11 10 ) 8,711,171,472 8,724,188,489 13,384 13,404
15 (2015 5 11 )| 12,652,646,143 12,669,708,523 14,831 14,851
16 (2015 11 10 )| 12,346,547,235 12,346,547,235 13,816 13,816
17 (2016 5 10 )| 13,688,513,909 13,705,688,905 15,940, 15,960,
18 (2016 11 10 )| 13,227,978,097 13,227,978,097 14,562 14,562
19 (2017 5 10 )| 14,804,687,083 14,804,687,083 15,009 15,009
20 (2017 11 10 )| 16,727,263,101 16,727,263,101 13,819 13,819
21 (2018 5 10 )| 17,832,698,929 17,832,698,929 15,253 15,253
22 (2018 11 12 )| 17,629,413,510 17,629,413,510 15,965 15,965
23 (2019 5 10 )| 20,907,255,191f 20,907,255,191 17,213 17,213
24 (2019 11 11 )| 27,535,673,988 27,535,673,988 20,074 20,074
25 (2020 5 11 )| 24,472,777,811 24,472,777,811 15,821 15,821
26 (2020 11 10 )| 28,788,636,308 28,788,636,308 16,444 16,444
27 (2021 5 10 )| 35,652,285,089 35,652,285,089 20,102 20,102
28 (2021 11 10 )| 34,689,117,070 34,689,117,070 20,428 20,428
29 (2022 5 10 )| 35,218,062,590 35,218,062,590 19,752 19,752
30 (2022 11 10 )| 35,825,087,626 35,825,087,626 19,945 19,945
31 (2023 5 10 )| 35,179,383,603 35,179,383,603 19,467 19,467
32 (2023 11 10 )| 34,873,508,361 34,873,508,361 19,301 19,301
33 (2024 5 10 )| 35,767,773,533 35,767,773,533 19,633 19,633
2023 5 35,790,819,397 — 19,681 —

6 35,769,254,474 — 19,552 —

7 36,003,952,836 — 19,775 —

8 36,366,441,882 — 20,061 —

9 35,708,031,725 — 19,741 —

10 34,960,220,673 — 19,327 —

11 37,573,111,896 — 19,694 —

12 36,448,970,099 — 19,366 —

2024 1 35,719,695,740 — 19,341 —

2 34,306,368,928 — 18,399 —

3 35,995,667,458 — 19,466 —

4 36,034,031,781 — 19,660 —

5 34,426,719,028 — 18,975 —

14 2014 5 13 2014 11 10 20

15 2014 11 11 2015 5 11 20

16 2015 5 12 2015 11 10 0

17 2015 11 11 2016 5 10 20

18 2016 5 11 2016 11 10 0
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19 2016 11 11 2017 5 10 0
20 2017 5 11 2017 11 10
21 2017 11 11 2018 5 10 0
22 2018 5 11 2018 11 12 0
23 2018 11 13 2019 5 10 0
24 2019 5 11 2019 11 11 0
25 2019 11 12 2020 5 11 0
26 2020 5 12 2020 11 10 0
27 2020 11 11 2021 5 10 0
28 2021 5 11 2021 11 10 0
29 2021 11 11 2022 5 10 0
30 2022 5 11 2022 11 10 0
31 2022 11 11 2023 5 10 0
32 2023 5 11 2023 11 10 0
33 2023 11 11 2024 5 10 0
14 2014 5 13 2014 11 10 15.1
15 2014 11 11 2015 5 11 11.0
16 2015 5 12 2015 11 10 6.8
17 2015 11 11 2016 5 10 15.5
18 2016 5 11 2016 11 10 8.6
19 2016 11 11 2017 5 10 3.1
20 2017 5 11 2017 11 10 7.9
21 2017 11 11 2018 5 10 10.4
22 2018 5 11 2018 11 12 4.7
23 2018 11 13 2019 5 10 7.8
24 2019 5 11 2019 11 11 16.6
25 2019 11 12 2020 5 11 21.2
26 2020 5 12 2020 11 10 3.9
27 2020 11 11 2021 5 10 22.2
28 2021 5 11 2021 11 10 1.6
29 2021 11 11 2022 5 10 3.3
30 2022 5 11 2022 11 10 1.0
31 2022 11 11 2023 5 10 2.4
32 2023 5 11 2023 11 10 0.9
33 2023 11 11 2024 5 10 1.7

1) ( ) ( )

( ) 100
2) 2
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14 2014 5 13 2014 11 10 4,141,675,875  3,326,911,971 6,508,508,787,

15 2014 11 11 2015 5 11 6,344,449,036|  4,321,767,711 8,531,190,112

16 2015 5 12 2015 11 10 3,244,463,008|  2,839,492,072 8,936,161,048

17 2015 11 11 2016 5 10 2,628,835,479|  2,977,498,300 8,587,498,227

18 2016 5 11 2016 11 10 2,423,854,100  1,927,731,084 9,083,621,243

19 2016 11 11 2017 5 10 3,164,651,525  2,384,331,171 9,863,941,597

20 2017 5 11 2017 11 10 4,653,172,902|  2,412,796,732|  12,104,317,767

21 2017 11 11 2018 5 10 3,188,185,327|  3,601,382,835  11,691,120,259

22 2018 5 11 2018 11 12 3,038,626,221| 3,686,906,765  11,042,839,715

23 2018 11 13 2019 5 10 4,423,936,619| 3,320,684,298  12,146,092,036

24 2019 5 11 2019 11 11 6,068,746,434|  4,497,814,075  13,717,024,395

25 2019 11 12 2020 5 11 7,581,337,048|  5,830,269,970|  15,468,091,473

26 2020 5 12 2020 11 10 5,834,594,558|  3,795,130,9200  17,507,555,111]

27 2020 11 11 2021 5 10 6,336,817,5000  6,109,104,467]  17,735,268,144

28 2021 5 11 2021 11 10 4,045,657,899|  4,800,174,746|  16,980,751,297

29 2021 11 11 2022 5 10 3,497,238,765|  2,648,072,763  17,829,917,299

30 2022 5 11 2022 11 10 2,880,125,007|  2,748,400,243  17,961,642,063

31 2022 11 11 2023 5 10 3,106,232,659| 2,996,174,634  18,071,700,088

32 2023 5 11 2023 11 10 2,473,395,172|  2,477,177,818  18,067,917,442

33 2023 11 11 2024 5 10 3,672,524,484]  3,522,460,192]  18,217,981,734
)

118,360,592, 900 95.12

( ) - 6,072,757,017, 4.88

124,433,349,917 100.00]
(QD)
(2

5,510,265,000 4.43
(QID)
2
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) ) ) ()

)

13,864 606,617.35 8,410,142,940| 587,000 8,138,168,000 6.54
12,207} 560,883.86 6,846,709,279 518,000) 6,323,226,000[ 5.08]
38,430) 165,037.42 6,342,388,050] 147,700 5,676,111,000 4.56
20,7024 273,663.08 5,665,373,082] 259,200 5,365,958,400 4.31]
56,963} 97,595.56 5,559,335, 884 92,500f 5,269,077,500 4.23
39,918 135,636.3 5,414,329,823] 130,500 5,209,299,000 4.19
33,675 160,685. 1] 5,411,070,742 151,500 5,101,762,500[ 4.10]
17,914 269,831.95 4,833,769,552 248,800 4,457,003,200] 3.58
57,539 57,916.29 3,332,445,410| 68,300f 3,929,913,700 3.16
23,679 170,119.77] 4,028,266,033 159,400 3,774,432,600[ 3.03]
11,660) 325,077.62] 3,790,405,049 323,500 3,772,010,000 3.03]
26,584 149,595.25 3,976,840, 126 139,900 3,719,101,600[ 2.99
39,782 67,787.1 2,696,706,412 78,200) 3,110,952,400 2.50]
35,710 78,297.86 2,796,016, 580 81,900f 2,924,649,000 2.35
21,646} 133,804.26) 2,896,327,011f 125,400 2,714,408,400 2.18
8,127 346,396.61 2,815,165, 249 328,500 2,669,719,500( 2.15
4,103 609,165.64 2,499,406,620] 635,000 2,605,405,000[ 2.09
6,235 399,300. 28] 2,489,637 ,245 369, 000) 2,300,715,000( 1.85f
15,1914 150,062.48] 2,279,599,133] 147,700 2,243,710,700 1.80]
4,943 464,943.17 2,298,214,089 441,000) 2,179,863,000( 1.75
7,585 283,276.75 2,148,654,148| 271,600 2,060,086,000( 1.66f
4,409 451,283.05 1,989,706,967 447,500) 1,973,027,500 1.59
14,578 142,124.93 2,071,897,229 133,200 1,941,789,600 1.56
5,844 317,697.17 1,856,622,261 321,000) 1,875,924,000 1.51f
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